
Welcome to e-Procurement Portal of
Ministry of Petroleum and Natural Gas

A+  A  A-

Server Time:12:40:48 PM

IP Address:123.176.46.26

Corrigendum Summary
Department Name : Bhagyanagar Gas Limited / Tender Number : BGL/590/2023-24

/ Item ID : BGL/590/2023-24 

Actions Reference Approved Date Remarks File Name Status

  Corrigendum01 Initiated

Modify Corrigendum
*Indicates Mandatory Fields

Corrigendum Reference*

Corrigendum01

Field name Old value New value

Project/Title*
Engagement of agency for Meter Reading,
Bill Distribution, Debtors Management and
Data verification for DPNG and CPNG
segments in Vijayawada GA

Engagement of agency for Meter Read

Description*
Engagement of agency for Meter Reading,
Bill Distribution, Debtors Management and
Data verification for DPNG and CPNG segm
ents in Vijayawada GA

Engagement of agency for Meter 
Reading, Bill Distribution, 
D bt M t d D t

Tender Closing Date & Time* 31-08-2023 15:00 07-09-2023 15:00
eWizard V1.0 Copyrights Reserved.

   

https://petroleum.euniwizarde.com/tenderCreation/modifyCorrigendumDetails/SR2wHRdeI7okqLZz2yqBXg
https://petroleum.euniwizarde.com/tenderCreation/deleteCorrigendumDetails/SR2wHRdeI7okqLZz2yqBXg/SSNkw0Hh2gyoHbOE95SoiA


Field name Old value New value

Cover one Opening Date & Time* 31-08-2023 16:00

Cover two Opening Date & Time

Department Pre-Bid Meeting Option*

 Department's Online Pre-Bid Meeting
Link  

 Offline Pre-Bid Meeting Details  

 Department's Online Pre-Bid Meeting
Link  

 Offline Pre-Bid Meeting Details  

Department Pre-Bid Meeting Details

Online Meeting Link* Enter Meeting Link

Online Pre-Bid Meeting Date & Time

Offline Meeting Venue* thru Online meeting and link is available
ion NIT thru Online meeting and link is availab

Offline Pre-Bid Meeting Date & Time* 18-08-2023 12:00

Financial Details

ECV Tender*
 Yes  

 No  

 Yes  

 No  

EMD () * 2,14,990.00 214990.00

Form Fee () * 0.00 0.00

Processing Fee () * 2,950.00 2950.00

Fee Exemption Required EMD & Form Fee Exemption EMD & Form Fee Exemption

Note: The Estimated Cost, EMD, Form Fee, and Processing Fee will not affect for already Form submitted bidders. Their paid amount
will be retained.

Update  Approve Corrigendum  Back

07-09-2023 16:00



Enter Online Pre-Bid Meeting Date 

18-08-2023 12:00 

eWizard V1.0 Copyrights Reserved.

https://petroleum.euniwizarde.com/tenderCreation/corrigendumSummary/qNlyp1V9kmeTiyHdXkDToQ
https://petroleum.euniwizarde.com/fileActivity/upload/lM7pGO4iDaRGaAj-0sG_vg/qNlyp1V9kmeTiyHdXkDToQ/SSNkw0Hh2gyoHbOE95SoiA/SR2wHRdeI7okqLZz2yqBXg

		2023-08-30T12:42:45+0530


		2023-08-30T12:42:45+0530




